Fire
Containment Region

Date
10/31/07 8
10/30/07 8
8/18/07 1
8/13/07 1
8/1/07 4
8/1/07 4
7/23/07 1
7/15/07 1
7/15/07 1
6/6/07 8
6/6/07 8
5/27/07 1
4/7/07 1
9/1/06 1
8/5/06 4
7/30/06 8
6/28/06 1
6/27/06 6
6/21/06 2
6/20/06 1
6/14/06 8
5/19/06 1
5/6/06 2
5/2/06 5
4/11/06 2
2/22/06 2
1/3/06 4
10/12/05 2
9/30/05 7
9/30/05 7
9/26/05 7
9/15/05 6
8/11/05 1
7/31/05 8
7/17/05 2
7/15/05 2
7/6/05 1
7/6/05 8
6/24/05 2
6/4/05 8
3/10/05 8
10/8/04 7
8/3/04 8
7/24/04 8
7/15/04 2
6/5/04 1
11/13/03 8

Administrative Unit

San Diego NWR
Hopper Mountain NWR

Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.
Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.

Okefenoke NWR
Okefenoke NWR

Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.

Columbia NWR
Columbia NWR

Ellicott Slough NWR
San Diego NWR
Umatilla NWR
Columbia NWR
Malheur NWR

Big Branch Marsh NWR
Desert NWR

Deer Flat NWR

Charles M. Russell NWR

Cibola NWR
Willapa NWR
Antioch Dunes NWR

Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.
Bosque del Apache NWR
Great Dismal Swamp NWR
Lower Rio Grande Valley N\

Kofa NWR

Upper Ouachita NWR
Kofa NWR

Innoko NWR

Kanuti NWR

Yukon Flats NWR

Charles M. Russell NWR
Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.

Ash Meadows NWR

Lower Rio Grande Valley N\
Lower Rio Grande Valley NW
Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.

Desert NWR

Havasu NWR

Bitter Creek NWR

Ash Meadows NWR
Regional Chief - NWRS
Ash Meadows NWR

San Joaquin River NWR
Lower Rio Grande Valley N\
Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.

San Diego NWR

State

CA
CA
WA
WA
FL
FL
WA
WA
WA
CA
CA
WA
WA
OR
LA
NV
ID
MT
AZ
WA
CA
WA
NM
VA
X
AZ
LA
AZ
AK
AK
AK
MT
WA
NV
X
X
WA
NV
AZ

WA

Project

D1TC
D1Q3
DW2Z
DVO1
DDE9
DEU1
DQE2
DQJ1
DQJO
DPD6
DNJ4
DF74
DB17
c4ss
C2JQ
CSK9
C4AK
CY3X
CY55
CXCO
CXQ9
CLP6
cJ82
cJi2
CF3G
cci1s
B93P
B7S5
B13V
BUWS3
BT6U
B6BS
B2U2
B2F1
BOGY
BZ97
BYJ7
BVP3
BVX4
BTJ4
BKBY
A4XV
A9U1
ABKU
AT5G
A4BA
AXQ3

Approved Plan Name

Harris

Ranch

Wautoma

Milepost 17

Big Turnaround
Bugagoo Scrub
Overlook

Upper Goose
Bobcat

Harkin's Slough
Millar

McCormack

Para

South End Complex
Rickwood
Vegas-Gass Complex
CC Lightning

DIdUK FUIdSKI/EIdL
Tira

Cibola

Grass Island
Stamm 2006
Saddle Mt. Lakes
Marcial

Cross Cut

Sabal Orchard
Hope

Mollicy Warren
King Valley
Innoko 2005 Fires
Old Dummy
Yukon 2005 Fires
Heartland Complex
McLane
Meadows

Resaca de los Fresno:

Sam Fordyce North
Weather Station

Coyote Sub-complex
Marsh

Soda

Ash

2004 Alaska Fires
Longstreet

Pelican

Cottam

Euiji

2003 So. Cal Fires

FWS

- Approved
X\é'r':zgi 9142 Egnding
4137 $ 774,234
2471 $ 372,436
51,356 $ 1,836,155
4,708 $ 225,589
192,759 $ 33,246
180,538 $ 43,785
21,083 $ 512,647
705 $ 94,393
514 $ 70,480
11 $ 41,361
13 $ 40,381
47 $ 86,339
8 $ 18,737
3925 $ 448,176
120
39,906
77 $ 73,507
80,325
4,662
52
11
26 $ 22,331
802 $ 647,247
41
52 $ 55924
600
314
31,000
250,000 $ 62,896
231,822 $ 67,786
81,510 $ 121,497
5,549
6,069 $ 351,780
150 $ 471,267
32
24
4,918 $ 2,620,716
19595 $ 30,571
206
94 $ 14,100
9 $ 68,423
770,238 $ 496,363
1525 $ 992,011
1453 $ 578,132
55 $ 28,940
36 $ 17,541
268 $ 13,148

Actual 9142

Expenditures

$

$
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4,085

317,877

55,299

3,818
494,027

22,731

63,662
83,443
80,025

207,825
766,624

2,934,172

26,572
51,805
395,408
574,394
558,565
30,396
9,221
25,874

Approved 9262

©“ B

$

Funding

8,704,453
1,412,430
340,370
190,647
5,677,834

43,987
353,700

492,210
3,375,659
92,330
57,462

1,038,545
76,055

5,242
42,690
48,604
72,417
29,545
66,821
35,200

2,287,981
712,166
109,763

74,931
269,875

262,850
14,100
225,993
307,204
1,235,011

138,890

65,995

Actual 9262
Expenditures

©»

&“ B &#

© &

LR R - T

LR R

17,000

7,295
638,124
2,263

114,767

24,527
27,000
29,686
9,071
121,497
25,523
2,008,704
356,121
68,488
53,458
319,002

76,883
12,264
32,591
155,237
634,646

100,389

23,473

Total Approved

AR R AR - - R - B - e R - o R R R A R - B AR R

Funding

774,234
372,436
10,540,608
1,638,019
373,616
234,432
6,190,481
94,393
70,480
41,361
40,381
86,339
18,737
448,176
43,987
353,700
73,507
492,210
3,375,659
92,330
57,462
22,331
1,685,792
76,055
55,924
5,242
42,690
48,604
135,313
97,331
188,318
35,200
2,639,761
1,183,433
109,763
74,931
2,890,591
30,571
262,850
28,200
294,416
803,567
2,227,022
578,132
167,830
17,541
79,143

Total Actual

Expenditures

AR R - - R AR - e - R o R - R R R O U R

317,877
17,000
55,299

7,295

638,124

2,263

3,818
608,794

22,731
24,527
27,000
93,348
92,514
201,522
25,523
2,216,529
1,122,745
68,488
53,458
3,253,174
76,883
38,836
84,396
550,645
1,209,040
558,565
130,785
9,221
49,347


http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/southendcomplex.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/rickwood.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/vegas-gass.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/cclightning.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/blackpulaskiflattire.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/cibola.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/grassisland.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/stamm2006.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/saddlemountainlakes.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/marcial.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/crosscut.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/sabalorchard.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/hope.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/mollicywarren.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/kingvalley.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/innoko2005.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/olddummy2005.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/yukonflats2005.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/heartland.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/mclane.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/meadows.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/resacadelosfresnos.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/samfordyce.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/weatherstation.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/coyotesubclomplex.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/marsh.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/soda.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/ash.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/2004alaska.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/longstreet.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/pelican.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/cottam.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/fuji.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/2003southerncalifornia.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/para.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/mccormack.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/millar.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/overlook.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/wautoma.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/milepost17.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/uppergoose.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/bobcat.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/harkinsslought.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/bigturnaround.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/bugabooscrub.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/ranch.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/harris.htm

10/30/03
10/27/03
8/15/03
7/26/03
7/23/03
7/16/03
7/6/03
8/7/02
7/24/02
7/16/02
7/15/02
7/8/02
7/7/02
6/26/02
5/14/02
4/6/02
4/5/02
3/6/02
9/14/01
7/6/01
6/30/01
6/7/01
3/17/01
3/12/01
3/11/01
1/26/01
10/2/00
8/28/00
8/12/00
8/10/00
7/27/00
7/22/00
7/2/00
5/21/00
3/30/00
3/6/00
12/9/99
10/5/99
5/12/99
10/22/98
8/6/98
7/24/98
6/10/98
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Hopper Mountain NWR
Red Rock Lakes NWR
Camas NWR

Columbia NWR

Charles M. Russell NWR

Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.

Deer Flat NWR

Ash Meadows NWR
Antioch Dunes NWR
Umatilla NWR
Sacramento NWR

Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.

Minidoka NWR

Cibola NWR

Charles M. Russell NWR
Okefenoke NWR

Marais des Cygnes NWR
Havasu NWR

Hagerman NFH

ARM Loxahatchee NWR
McNary NWR

San Luis NWR

St. Marks NWR

Lower Rio Grande Valley NW
Lower Rio Grande Valley N\
Lower Rio Grande Valley NW
Ft. Niobrara/Valentine NWR

Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.

Turnbull NWR

Ash Meadows NWR
Minidoka NWR
Umatilla NWR

Hanford Reach/ Saddle Mtn.

McNary NWR
Bosque del Apache NWR
Bitter Lake NWR

Attwater Prairie Chicken NWI

Sheldon NWR
Pahranagat NWR
Hopper Mountain NWR
Lower Klamath NWR
Minidoka NWR
Felsenthal NWR

CA
MT
ID
WA
MT
WA
ID
NV
CA
WA
CA
WA
ID
AZ
MT
GA
KS
AZ
ID
FL
WA
CA
FL
X
X
X
NE
WA
WA
NV
ID
OR
WA
WA
NM
NM
X
NV
NV
CA
OR
ID
AR

AXE7
8417
A547
A481
8415
8401
8410
8403
8412
8409
R514
8413
8407
8405
R499
R722
R343
8414
8408
4025
1892
8402
4794
2916
2917
2987
6514
1520
1493
1470
1451
1429
1357
1300
2478
2450
2989
1887
1699
1514
1374
1341
4865

Piru
Winslow
Independence and Bu

Campbell Lake
Missouri Breaks
Shooting Range
Sage

Big Springs
Stamm 41
Paterson Slough

AB Complex
White Bluff

Lake Walcott 7
Hippy

Rocky Point
Blackjack Bay
Eureka/Boyd
Winsor

Oster Lake
Section 3

Port Kelly

165 Wildfire
Gertie Brown
Sonny

Ticano

Linn

Valentine Complex
Verntaflat

Campbell Lake
Fairbanks
South Refuge
Old730Hwy
24 Command
Strawberry
Unit 8
Sandhill
Fence
Badger
Vehicle

Piru

Refuge
Walcott3
Oakwood3

2,500 $
13,558
241
47 $
131,000 $
507 $
86 $
70
24
600
796
285
400
424
685
113,104
191
10
280
9,003
1,400
1,054
111
38
10
40
18,292
132
12
658
1,242
1,047
78,732
35
67
1,050
300
39,000
116
1,200
1,500
431
100

13,770

19,341
86,454
226,008
40,098

*» ¥

13,960

3,149

117,220
39,291

©
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83,504
33,595
70,659

23,150
30,726
60,387
36,497
232,544
17,300
798,927
55,000
25,000
16,700
48,496
205,549
497,876
64,036
151,214
14,446
23,500
15,000
20,640
76,104
78,400
4,000
181,460
56,170
21,522
7,046,413
7,565
79,927
30,178
14,335
1,331,931
10,275
8,480
38,000
25,000
78,400

$ 10,571,140 $ 6,879,444 $ 39,473,866

B B B

+

83,986
23,723
42,130
16,569

162

23,344
28,449
36,815
26,478
259,966
20,538
783,805
42,192
24,742
16,663
24,867
179,528
495,666
143,661
150,346
17,812
7,000
10,000
14,202
39,373
63,852
3,797
142,466
54,392
21,522
5,700,839
7,565
74,331
23,289
14,202
1,436,420
4,763
36,684
21,003
63,852
15,039,003

97,274
33,595
70,659
19,341
86,454

226,008
40,098
23,150
30,726
60,387
36,497

232,544
17,300

798,927
55,000
25,000
16,700
48,496

205,549

497,876
64,036

151,214
14,446
23,500
15,000
20,640
76,104
78,400

4,000

181,460
56,170
21,522

7,046,413
7,565
79,927
30,178
14,335
1,331,931
10,275
8,480
38,000
25,000
78,400
50,045,006

97,946
23,723
42,130
19,718

117,382
39,291
23,344
28,449
36,815
26,478

259,966
20,538

783,805
42,192
24,742
16,663
24,867

179,528

495,666

143,661

150,346
17,812

7,000
10,000
14,202
39,373
63,852

3,797

142,466
54,392
21,522

5,700,839
7,565
74,331
23,289
14,202
1,436,420
4,763
36,684
21,003
63,852
21,918,447


http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/piru.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/winslow.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/independenceandbucksprings.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/campbelllake.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/missouribreaks.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/shootingrange.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/sage.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/bigsprings.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/stamm41.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/petersonslough.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/abrailroadriovista.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/whitebluff.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/lakewalcott7.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/hippy.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/rockypoint.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/blackjackbay.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/eurekaboyd.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/winsor.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/osterlake.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/section3.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/portkelly.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/165wildfire.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/gertiebrown.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/sonny.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/ticano.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/linn.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/valentine.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/verntaflat.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/campbell-l.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/fairbanks.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/southrefugeandlakewalcott.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/old730highway.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/24command.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/strawberry.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/unit8.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/sandhill.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/fence.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/badger.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/vehicle.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/piru98.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/refuge.htm
http://www.fws.gov/fire/rehab/projects/oakwood3.htm

	Sheet1

